

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Proceedings through Video Conferencing

FA No. 7 of 2019

Smt. Anand Kunwar **Versus** Dani Prasad Sharma

17/02/2022	Shri Sanjay Patel, Counsel for the Appellant. Shri Sanjay Pathak, P.L. for the State. Shri Rishikant Mahobia, Counsel for Respondents No. 5 & 6. Respondents No. 1 to 3 though served, however no representation is made. Heard. As prayed, list the case along with FA. 682 of 2018. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Jyoti	